(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600273367046

2415 JUN 115 A 8:

JUN 1 7 2015

T SCHROEDER

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 670683 7319438

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT

ORDER DATE: June 16, 2015

ORDER TIME : 12:38 PM

ORDER NO. : 670683-050

CUSTOMER NO: 7319438

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ECHO PRICE CROSSING, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

_ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT RESTRESS. IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

iability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of	····		
		of transacting business:	in Florida. The alternate name	must include "Limited
	" or "I.L.C.")			
DE		3. 47-4191518		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability		(FEI number, if applicable)	
none- date of registration	on			
	(Date first transacted business (See sections 605.0904 & 605.09	in Florida, if prior to re	egistration.)	
c/o ECHO Real Estate		ros, r.o. w downline p	chary monny,	
701 Alpha Drive, Pittsb	ourgh, PA 15238		Sen 2/1 + u	nan .
	(Street Address of Pri	ncipal Office)		ethica Curn
c/o ECHO Real Estate S	Services Company		A STATE OF THE STA	
	-			Wind State
701 Alpha Drive, Pittsb	ourgh, PA 15238 (Mailing Ad	deace		
	(Mattag Ad	(uress)		>
. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O	. Box NOT acceptab	ile) 문학	, C
Name:	Corporation Service Company		2. 30 1 7 44 2. 30 1 7 44 The	 S
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		.***	
	Tallahassee			
Registered agent's accept	(City)		(Zip code)	
his application, I hereby of the control of the provisions of all she obligations of my positions.	Corporation Service Company By:	ed agent and agree i	to act in this capacity. I fu	orther agree to comply familiar with and accept Williams
R. The name title or cana	city and address of the person(s) w	the has/have authority	v to manage is/are	
ECHO Portfolio II L.P., S	• ` ` `	no nasravo autorin,	, to manage heare.	
c/o ECHO Real Estate Ser	rvices Company	www.marketter.com		
701 Alpha Drive, Pittsburg	gh, PA 15238			AND
	of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cert abmitted)	ificate is in a foreign		

Typed or printed name of signee

Nicholas Meriwether

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ECHO PRICE CROSSING, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ECHO PRICE CROSSING, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SECOND DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

5758581 8300

150926568

AUTHENTICATION: 2469036

DATE: 06-16-15

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml